2008 911 GT2

Model Year
Model Code
Model Type
VIN

Commission Number 655123

Total Retail Price

Optional Equipment

Option Code

997-840
09991
24901
24902
24903
24904
24905
25851
342
453
635
640
672
680
78

AT
CDW
CFX
CGA
al
CUR
CXD
EZA
EZB
PO1
P12
XM
XSC
XSY
XXF
XXZ

poR: ®
2
ol

PORSCHE

2008 Production Date April 01, 2008

997-840 Warranty Start Date May 19, 2008

911 GT2 Transmission Not Available

WPO0OAD299485796144 Exterior Color Black
Interior Color Black Full Leather
$213,215 (USD) Division PCNA

Description Price
911 GT2 $191,700
All exclusive option stitching in deviating color $290
Dashboard Stitching Dev. Color $240
Door Stitching Dev. CIr $240
Door Handle Stitch Dev. Clr. $470
Dev.Stitching Side Centr Cnsl $240
Rear Side Panel Dev.Stitching $310
Seat Stitching Dev. Color $550
Heated Front Seats $500
Carbon Str Whi Multifctn $620
Parking Assist System $530
Sport Chrono Package $690
Navigation Module for PCM $2,110
BOSE Surround Sound System $1,390
Black Full Leather $0
Black $0
Y Trim Steering Wheel in Lthr $270
Floor Mats With Colored Trim $510
Headlight Cleaner Cvr Ext.Clr $200
Belt Outlet B Pillar Carbon $450
PCM Package Leather $2,070
Door Entry Grds Carbon [llumin $1,280
Interior Package Carbon $890
Carbon Package Switch Panel $2,900
Adaptive Sport Seats $0
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor $690
Rear Center Console - Carbon $1,625
Porsche Crest in Headrest $270
Seat Belts - Speed Yellow $340
Red Taillights $640
Foot Rest Aluminum $250
Total Retail Vehicle Price: $212,265
Destination Fee: $950
Total Retail Price: $213,215

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars North America.



