

2008 911 GT2

Model Year2008Production DateApril 01, 2008Model Code997-840Warranty Start DateMay 19, 2008Model Type911 GT2TransmissionNot Available

VIN WP0AD29948S796144 Exterior Color Black

Commission Number 655123 **Interior Color** Black Full Leather

Total Retail Price \$213,215 (USD) **Division** PCNA

Optional Equipment

Option Code	Description	Price
997-840	911 GT2	\$191,700
09991	All exclusive option stitching in deviating color	\$290
24901	Dashboard Stitching Dev. Color	\$240
24902	Door Stitching Dev. Clr	\$240
24903	Door Handle Stitch Dev. Clr.	\$470
24904	Dev.Stitching Side Centr Cnsl	\$240
24905	Rear Side Panel Dev.Stitching	\$310
25851	Seat Stitching Dev. Color	\$550
342	Heated Front Seats	\$500
453	Carbon Str Whl Multifctn	\$620
635	Parking Assist System	\$530
640	Sport Chrono Package	\$690
672	Navigation Module for PCM	\$2,110
680	BOSE Surround Sound System	\$1,390
78	Black Full Leather	\$0
A1	Black	\$0
CDW	Y Trim Steering Wheel in Lthr	\$270
CFX	Floor Mats With Colored Trim	\$510
CGA	Headlight Cleaner Cvr Ext.Clr	\$200
CJJ	Belt Outlet B Pillar Carbon	\$450
CUR	PCM Package Leather	\$2,070
CXD	Door Entry Grds Carbon Illumin	\$1,280
EZA	Interior Package Carbon	\$890
EZB	Carbon Package Switch Panel	\$2,900
P01	Adaptive Sport Seats	\$0
P12	Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor	\$690
XMJ	Rear Center Console - Carbon	\$1,625
XSC	Porsche Crest in Headrest	\$270
XSY	Seat Belts - Speed Yellow	\$340
XXF	Red Taillights	\$640
XXZ	Foot Rest Aluminum	\$250

Total Retail Vehicle Price: \$212,265

Destination Fee: \$950

Total Retail Price: \$213,215

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars North America.